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              ========== Girls Varsity D1 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    61  Waunakee                            (20:18.5  101:32.5 1:32.1)
==================================================
  1      2  Cianna Wipperfurth      10   19:39.4
  2      4  Emily Berger            9    19:44.2
  3      9  Rachel Gregorich        10   20:19.6
  4     15  Brinley Everson         12   20:37.8
  5     31  Charlise Smith          11   21:11.5
  6   ( 56) Carla Schwitters        11   22:03.8
  7   ( 78) Catherine O'Brien       10   22:52.7

  2.    70  Kaukauna                            (20:25.3  102:06.2 1:12.2)
==================================================
  1      5  Sydney Fauske           11   19:45.5
  2      7  McKenna Lowe            10   20:01.6
  3     13  Alexa Kinas             11   20:24.5
  4     22  Reese Fauske            9    20:56.9
  5     23  Lauren Pruno            10   20:57.7
  6   ( 26) Jenna Kinas             9    20:59.3
  7   ( 52) Hailie Peters           12   21:54.9

  3.   132  Madison West                        (21:00.4  105:01.7 1:13.9)
==================================================
  1     11  Anna Wickizer           11   20:23.1
  2     20  Violette Culp           11   20:48.3
  3     27  Celia Wallace           11   21:05.2
  4     29  Tia Beirne              12   21:08.1
  5     45  Sophie Stephenson       11   21:37.0
  6   ( 60) Mattie Sloan            12   22:09.8

  4.   170  Eau Claire Memorial                 (21:16.1  106:20.3 2:13.4)
==================================================
  1     12  Elizabeth Anderson      12   20:23.2
  2     24  Emma Winkler            11   20:57.9
  3     25  Ava Wozney              11   20:58.0
  4     41  Charlotte Willems       10   21:24.6
  5     68  Madyson Rosenberger     12   22:36.6
  6   ( 70) Paige Blade             9    22:37.0
  7   ( 74) Sophia Leitch           10   22:46.4

  5.   186  De Pere                             (21:11.1  105:55.1 3:30.1)
==================================================
  1      1  Hope Dragseth           11   19:06.4
  2      6  Emma Coon               12   19:55.0
  3     46  Jessica Rolain          11   21:43.1
  4     66  Olivia Kust             12   22:34.1
  5     67  Amelia Hoff             9    22:36.5
  6   ( 80) Bella Broullire         12   22:58.0
  7   ( 84) Kemily Kneeland         12   23:07.4

  6.   188  Medford Area                        (21:19.3  106:36.4 2:16.1)
==================================================
  1      3  Meredith Richter        11   19:40.4
  2     35  Bjorg Risa              12   21:20.2
  3     47  Ella Dassow             10   21:47.2
  4     50  Ella Daniels            11   21:52.1
  5     53  Brooke Rudolph          12   21:56.5
  6   ( 54) Mallory Richter         9    22:02.8
  7   ( 65) Lindsay Kahn            9    22:22.9



  7.   216  DeForest                            (21:37.0  108:04.9 3:03.9)
==================================================
  1      8  Rylan Oberg             11   20:13.2
  2     18  Taylor Bussiere         11   20:45.5
  3     32  Quinn Aulik             11   21:12.2
  4     69  Logan Peters            12   22:36.9
  5     89  Stacy Kipkoskei         11   23:17.1
  6   (100) Estelle Mehlum          10   24:06.0
  7   (103) Mary June Nelson        9    24:19.2

  8.   221  Stevens Point                       (21:39.8  108:18.6 1:13.6)
==================================================
  1     21  Sarah Hopp              11   20:54.3
  2     40  Lilly Higgins           12   21:23.5
  3     48  Megan Yang              9    21:49.2
  4     55  Lorena Hill             9    22:03.7
  5     57  Brittany Beadles        12   22:07.9
  6   ( 61) Jalyssa Groskreutz      10   22:10.0
  7   ( 63) Amelia Castleberg       9    22:11.0

  9.   226  Shawano Community                   (21:42.7  108:33.2 2:18.3)
==================================================
  1     17  Lilly Guenther          11   20:41.0
  2     19  Bailey Hendricks        9    20:47.5
  3     30  Grace Chelberg          11   21:08.5
  4     79  Adalyn Barkley          10   22:56.9
  5     81  Maci Beyer              9    22:59.3
  6   ( 87) Anabelle Schroeder      9    23:12.7
  7   ( 98) Trinity Popelka         10   24:03.8

 10.   268  Sun Prairie West                    (21:58.5  109:52.4 1:28.8)
==================================================
  1     36  JoJo Knauss             10   21:20.5
  2     43  Grace Kline             12   21:31.2
  3     49  Sophie Erickson         10   21:51.9
  4     64  Ali McCaughtry          10   22:19.5
  5     76  Allison Bodnar          9    22:49.3

 11.   272  Wausau West                         (22:02.0  110:09.9 1:45.5)
==================================================
  1     28  Elexa Marciniak         10   21:06.8
  2     44  Celia Sinz              10   21:33.6
  3     51  Leah Ottosen            11   21:52.4
  4     72  Victoria Myers          11   22:44.8
  5     77  Ashley Danielson        12   22:52.3
  6   ( 88) Claire Chellevold       9    23:13.2
  7   ( 91) Madylin Phelps          11   23:27.0

 12.   275  Pulaski                             (22:01.4  110:07.0 1:53.1)
==================================================
  1     34  Angela Opolka           12   21:16.4
  2     38  Olivia Stedl            10   21:22.5
  3     42  Trennedy Roffers        12   21:30.4
  4     75  Emerson Fabry           9    22:48.2
  5     86  Grace Goodness          12   23:09.5
  6   ( 94) Mckenna Lowery          12   23:41.5
  7   (101) Rachael Allen           11   24:06.2

 13.   277  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (22:10.7  110:53.2 3:24.8)
==================================================
  1     16  Kate Schaeffer          12   20:40.2
  2     33  Allison Jahns           10   21:12.5
  3     37  Mason Schuld            12   21:20.7
  4     92  Dana Tritz              11   23:34.8
  5     99  Maggie Kozlowski        10   24:05.0
  6   (109) Isabelle Rasmussen      12   25:10.3
  7   (115) Emma Rokus              11   25:42.9



 14.   343  River Falls                         (23:12.6  116:02.7 5:47.3)
==================================================
  1     10  Lilly Jensen            11   20:21.3
  2     14  Olive Halvorson         9    20:25.6
  3     82  Afton Gillis            9    23:00.0
  4    118  Rachel Winter           11   26:07.2
  5    119  Anna Weyer              10   26:08.6
  6   (120) Abigail Treichel        9    26:08.6
  7   (122) Dianna Lother           9    26:25.9

 15.   413  Lakeland Union                      (23:54.3  119:31.1 5:55.7)
==================================================
  1     58  Stella Meza             10   22:08.5
  2     59  Ada Ernst               10   22:09.2
  3     62  Grace Kern              12   22:10.4
  4    108  Rylie Wise              11   24:58.8
  5    126  Kristiana Clay          10   28:04.2
  6   (127) Emma Smith              11   32:01.7
  7   (128) Hannah Herrmann         11   32:26.2

 16.   444  Eau Claire North                    (23:50.6  119:12.6 4:08.3)
==================================================
  1     39  Leah Luedtke            10   21:23.0
  2     93  Ella Cesafsky           9    23:37.7
  3     96  Kianna Schubert         10   23:57.1
  4    104  Olivia Hernandez        9    24:43.5
  5    112  Cara Theisen            12   25:31.3
  6   (114) Tatum Carey             11   25:37.3
  7   (123) Claire Gannon           12   26:28.6

 17.   466  Wausau East                         (23:47.8  118:58.8 2:05.4)
==================================================
  1     71  Hailey Valiska          12   22:40.8
  2     90  Ashley Bass             12   23:18.1
  3     97  Maddie Murphy           9    23:58.0
  4    102  Margaret Bennett        9    24:15.7
  5    106  Audrie Schmitt          10   24:46.2
  6   (111) Hailey Bass             9    25:25.5
  7   (121) Ella Kasper             12   26:14.8

 18.   486  Rhinelander                         (24:19.0  121:34.7 2:45.5)
==================================================
  1     73  Leah Jamison            11   22:46.1
  2     85  Juliana Smith           12   23:09.0
  3    105  Brynn Teter             10   24:43.8
  4    110  Maria Hubler            11   25:24.2
  5    113  Kyleah Hartman          11   25:31.6
  6   (117) Aubrianna Younker       12   26:02.7
  7   (125) Luciana Grage           10   27:20.7

 19.   525  La Crosse Central                   (24:51.3  124:16.1 3:38.7)
==================================================
  1     83  Brianna Grilley         10   23:00.7
  2     95  Makenna Klingelhofer    10   23:54.9
  3    107  Emilia Veum             12   24:55.0
  4    116  Taryn Winga             12   25:46.1
  5    124  Ella Madsen             10   26:39.4



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 17, 2022
                                           
                   ========== Girls Varsity D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Hope Dragseth      11   De Pere                   19:06.4  6:09 
    2    2 Cianna Wipperfurth 10   Waunakee                  19:39.4  6:20 
    3    3 Meredith Richter   11   Medford Area              19:40.4  6:20 
    4    4 Emily Berger       9    Waunakee                  19:44.2  6:22 
    5    5 Sydney Fauske      11   Kaukauna                  19:45.5  6:22 
    6    6 Emma Coon          12   De Pere                   19:55.0  6:25 
    7    7 McKenna Lowe       10   Kaukauna                  20:01.6  6:27 
    8    8 Rylan Oberg        11   DeForest                  20:13.2  6:31 
    9    9 Rachel Gregorich   10   Waunakee                  20:19.6  6:33 
   10   10 Lilly Jensen       11   River Falls               20:21.3  6:34 
   11   11 Anna Wickizer      11   Madison West              20:23.1  6:34 
   12   12 Elizabeth Anderson 12   Eau Claire Memorial       20:23.2  6:34 
   13   13 Alexa Kinas        11   Kaukauna                  20:24.5  6:35 
   14   14 Olive Halvorson    9    River Falls               20:25.6  6:35 
   15   15 Brinley Everson    12   Waunakee                  20:37.8  6:39 
   16   16 Kate Schaeffer     12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  20:40.2  6:40 
   17   17 Lilly Guenther     11   Shawano Community         20:41.0  6:40 
   18   18 Taylor Bussiere    11   DeForest                  20:45.5  6:41 
   19   19 Bailey Hendricks   9    Shawano Community         20:47.5  6:42 
   20   20 Violette Culp      11   Madison West              20:48.3  6:42 
   21   21 Sarah Hopp         11   Stevens Point             20:54.3  6:44 
   22   22 Reese Fauske       9    Kaukauna                  20:56.9  6:45 
   23   23 Lauren Pruno       10   Kaukauna                  20:57.7  6:45 
   24   24 Emma Winkler       11   Eau Claire Memorial       20:57.9  6:45 
   25   25 Ava Wozney         11   Eau Claire Memorial       20:58.0  6:45 
   26   26 Jenna Kinas        9    Kaukauna                  20:59.3  6:46 
   27   27 Celia Wallace      11   Madison West              21:05.2  6:48 
   28   28 Elexa Marciniak    10   Wausau West               21:06.8  6:48 
   29   29 Tia Beirne         12   Madison West              21:08.1  6:49 
   30   30 Grace Chelberg     11   Shawano Community         21:08.5  6:49 
   31   31 Charlise Smith     11   Waunakee                  21:11.5  6:50 
   32   32 Quinn Aulik        11   DeForest                  21:12.2  6:50 
   33   33 Allison Jahns      10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:12.5  6:50 
   34   34 Angela Opolka      12   Pulaski                   21:16.4  6:51 
   35   35 Bjorg Risa         12   Medford Area              21:20.2  6:53 
   36   36 Jojo Knauss        10   Sun Prairie West          21:20.5  6:53 
   37   37 Mason Schuld       12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:20.7  6:53 
   38   38 Olivia Stedl       10   Pulaski                   21:22.5  6:53 
   39   39 Leah Luedtke       10   Eau Claire North          21:23.0  6:53 
   40   40 Lilly Higgins      12   Stevens Point             21:23.5  6:54 
   41   41 Charlotte Willems  10   Eau Claire Memorial       21:24.6  6:54 
   42      Olivia Rechner     12   Appleton East             21:29.2  6:55 
   43   42 Trennedy Roffers   12   Pulaski                   21:30.4  6:56 
   44   43 Grace Kline        12   Sun Prairie West          21:31.2  6:56 
   45   44 Celia Sinz         10   Wausau West               21:33.6  6:57 
   46   45 Sophie Stephenson  11   Madison West              21:37.0  6:58 
   47      Madison Rechner    12   Appleton East             21:37.9  6:58 
   48   46 Jessica Rolain     11   De Pere                   21:43.1  7:00 
   49   47 Ella Dassow        10   Medford Area              21:47.2  7:01 
   50   48 Megan Yang         9    Stevens Point             21:49.2  7:02 
   51   49 Sophie Erickson    10   Sun Prairie West          21:51.9  7:03 
   52   50 Ella Daniels       11   Medford Area              21:52.1  7:03 
   53   51 Leah Ottosen       11   Wausau West               21:52.4  7:03 
   54   52 Hailie Peters      12   Kaukauna                  21:54.9  7:04 
   55   53 Brooke Rudolph     12   Medford Area              21:56.5  7:04 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   56   54 Mallory Richter    9    Medford Area              22:02.8  7:06 
   57   55 Lorena Hill        9    Stevens Point             22:03.7  7:07 
   58   56 Carla Schwitters   11   Waunakee                  22:03.8  7:07 
   59   57 Brittany Beadles   12   Stevens Point             22:07.9  7:08 
   60   58 Stella Meza        10   Lakeland Union            22:08.5  7:08 
   61   59 Ada Ernst          10   Lakeland Union            22:09.2  7:08 
   62   60 Mattie Sloan       12   Madison West              22:09.8  7:08 
   63   61 Jalyssa Groskreutz 10   Stevens Point             22:10.0  7:09 
   64   62 Grace Kern         12   Lakeland Union            22:10.4  7:09 
   65   63 Amelia Castleberg  9    Stevens Point             22:11.0  7:09 
   66   64 Ali McCaughtry     10   Sun Prairie West          22:19.5  7:12 
   67   65 Lindsay Kahn       9    Medford Area              22:22.9  7:13 
   68   66 Olivia Kust        12   De Pere                   22:34.1  7:16 
   69   67 Amelia Hoff        9    De Pere                   22:36.5  7:17 
   70   68 Madyson Rosenberge 12   Eau Claire Memorial       22:36.6  7:17 
   71   69 Logan Peters       12   DeForest                  22:36.9  7:17 
   72   70 Paige Blade        9    Eau Claire Memorial       22:37.0  7:17 
   73   71 Hailey Valiska     12   Wausau East               22:40.8  7:18 
   74   72 Victoria Myers     11   Wausau West               22:44.8  7:20 
   75   73 Leah Jamison       11   Rhinelander               22:46.1  7:20 
   76   74 Sophia Leitch      10   Eau Claire Memorial       22:46.4  7:20 
   77   75 Emerson Fabry      9    Pulaski                   22:48.2  7:21 
   78   76 Allison Bodnar     9    Sun Prairie West          22:49.3  7:21 
   79   77 Ashley Danielson   12   Wausau West               22:52.3  7:22 
   80   78 Catherine O'Brien  10   Waunakee                  22:52.7  7:22 
   81   79 Adalyn Barkley     10   Shawano Community         22:56.9  7:24 
   82   80 Bella Broullire    12   De Pere                   22:58.0  7:24 
   83   81 Maci Beyer         9    Shawano Community         22:59.3  7:24 
   84   82 Afton Gillis       9    River Falls               23:00.0  7:25 
   85   83 Brianna Grilley    10   La Crosse Central         23:00.7  7:25 
   86      Melanie Weis       12   Appleton East             23:02.5  7:25 
   87   84 Kemily Kneeland    12   De Pere                   23:07.4  7:27 
   88   85 Juliana Smith      12   Rhinelander               23:09.0  7:28 
   89   86 Grace Goodness     12   Pulaski                   23:09.5  7:28 
   90   87 Anabelle Schroeder 9    Shawano Community         23:12.7  7:29 
   91   88 Claire Chellevold  9    Wausau West               23:13.2  7:29 
   92   89 Stacy Kipkoskei    11   DeForest                  23:17.1  7:30 
   93   90 Ashley Bass        12   Wausau East               23:18.1  7:30 
   94      Ariana Alimi       9    Stevens Point             23:21.4  7:32 
   95   91 Madylin Phelps     11   Wausau West               23:27.0  7:33 
   96      Kyla Laabs         10   Kaukauna                  23:31.6  7:35 
   97   92 Dana Tritz         11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  23:34.8  7:36 
   98   93 Ella Cesafsky      9    Eau Claire North          23:37.7  7:37 
   99   94 McKenna Lowery     12   Pulaski                   23:41.5  7:38 
  100   95 Makenna Klingelhof 10   La Crosse Central         23:54.9  7:42 
  101   96 Kianna Schubert    10   Eau Claire North          23:57.1  7:43 
  102   97 Maddie Murphy      9    Wausau East               23:58.0  7:43 
  103   98 Trinity Popelka    10   Shawano Community         24:03.8  7:45 
  104   99 Maggie Kozlowski   10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  24:05.0  7:46 
  105  100 Estelle Mehlum     10   DeForest                  24:06.0  7:46 
  106  101 Rachael Allen      11   Pulaski                   24:06.2  7:46 
  107      Jillian Guenther   10   Shawano Community         24:08.8  7:47 
  108      Leah Eggleston     11   Appleton East             24:12.6  7:48 
  109  102 Margaret Bennett   9    Wausau East               24:15.7  7:49 
  110  103 Mary June Nelson   9    DeForest                  24:19.2  7:50 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 17, 2022
                                           
                   ========== Girls Varsity D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  111  104 Olivia Hernandez   9    Eau Claire North          24:43.5  7:58 
  112      Sydney Sturdivant  9    De Pere                   24:43.5  7:58 
  113  105 Brynn Teter        10   Rhinelander               24:43.8  7:58 
  114  106 Audrie Schmitt     10   Wausau East               24:46.2  7:59 
  115      Zoe Swanson        11   Wausau West               24:53.0  8:01 
  116  107 Emilia Veum        12   La Crosse Central         24:55.0  8:02 
  117  108 Rylie Wise         11   Lakeland Union            24:58.8  8:03 
  118  109 Isabelle Rasmussen 12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  25:10.3  8:07 
  119  110 Maria Hubler       11   Rhinelander               25:24.2  8:11 
  120  111 Hailey Bass        9    Wausau East               25:25.5  8:11 
  121  112 Cara Theisen       12   Eau Claire North          25:31.3  8:13 
  122  113 Kyleah Hartman     11   Rhinelander               25:31.6  8:13 
  123  114 Tatum Carey        11   Eau Claire North          25:37.3  8:15 
  124  115 Emma Rokus         11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  25:42.9  8:17 
  125      Sydney Maurer      12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  25:44.4  8:18 
  126  116 Taryn Winga        12   La Crosse Central         25:46.1  8:18 
  127  117 Aubrianna Younker  12   Rhinelander               26:02.7  8:23 
  128  118 Rachel Winter      11   River Falls               26:07.2  8:25 
  129  119 Anna Weyer         10   River Falls               26:08.6  8:25 
  130  120 Abigail Treichel   9    River Falls               26:08.6  8:25 
  131  121 Ella Kasper        12   Wausau East               26:14.8  8:27 
  132  122 Dianna Lother      9    River Falls               26:25.9  8:31 
  133  123 Claire Gannon      12   Eau Claire North          26:28.6  8:32 
  134  124 Ella Madsen        10   La Crosse Central         26:39.4  8:35 
  135      Teresa Luedtke     11   Eau Claire North          26:47.5  8:38 
  136  125 Luciana Grage      10   Rhinelander               27:20.7  8:49 
  137  126 Kristiana Clay     10   Lakeland Union            28:04.2  9:03 
  138  127 Emma Smith         11   Lakeland Union            32:01.7 10:19 
  139  128 Hannah Herrmann    11   Lakeland Union            32:26.2 10:27 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


